Product Datasheet
Product Information
Vivaflow® SU is a next generation plug-and-play
tangential flow filtration (TFF) cassette, for ultrafiltration
and diafiltration of intermediate sample volumes. It has
been specifically designed for ease of use in research
and development laboratories.
For feed samples of 100 mL and more, concentration

1 user guide
VF-APH0001-1
Cassette stand 1 unit VFA016
Diafiltration tubing 1 unit VF-ATD0001-1
Feed reservoir 1 unit VFA006
Figure 4: Vivaflow® SU package contents for running each cassette individually, as recommended for feed volumes from 100 to 500 mL, left, or both
cassettes in series, as recommended for feed volumes from 500 to 1,000 mL, right.
Vivaflow® SU Cassettes
Membrane Material MWCO
Recommended Feed Volume
100 – 500 mL 500 – 1,000 mL
Hydrosart® regenerated
cellulose (RC)
2 kDa VF-S050H0002-IV VF-S050H0002-SV
5 kDa VF-S050H0005-IV VF-S050H0005-SV
10 kDa VF-S050H0010-IV VF-S050H0010-SV
30 kDa VF-S050H0030-IV VF-S050H0030-SV
100 kDa VF-S050H0100-IV VF-S050H0100-SV
300 kDa VF-S050H0300-IV VF-S050H0300-SV
Polyethersulfone (PES) 5 kDa VF-S050P0005-IV VF-S050P0005-SV
10 kDa VF-S050P0010-IV VF-S050P0010-SV
30 kDa VF-S050P0030-IV VF-S050P0030-SV
50 kDa VF-S050P0050-IV VF-S050P0050-SV
100 kDa VF-S050P0100-IV VF-S050P0100-SV
300 kDa VF-S050P0300-IV VF-S050P0300-SV
1,000 kDa VF-S050P1000-IV VF-S050P1000-SV
0.2 μm VF-S050P2000-IV VF-S050P2000-SV
⁷  Includes 2x feed tubing, 2x permeate tubing, 2x pressure indicator, and 2x retentate tubing with restrictor, for running each cassette individually, or 1x feed tubing, 1x serial connector, 2x permeate tubing,
1x pressure indicator, and 1x retentate tubing with restrictor, for running both cassettes in series.
Specifications subject to change without notice.